Hoteles
Hotel Gonzales
Hotel Paraiso Taman
Hotel Rivera Inn
Hotel Sierra Inn
Hotel Quintachilla
Hotel Tamazunchale
Hotel Paraiso Huasteco
Hotel Okey
Hotel Posada Huasteca
Hotel Casa de Huespedes
Hotel Virrey
Hotel Mirador
Hotel Tropical
Quinta el Cielo

Porcentaje Total
20%
10%
30%
20%
20%
40%
30%
60%
40%
20%
30%
40%
20%
40%

Turismo _
Municipal

e
AYUNTAMIENTO 2024 - 2027

Ocupacion Hotelera Total

70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
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